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29 Jul - 31 Jul 2022, EO Agility 2022 | Finals Small
Jari Suomalainen | SCT: 48 | Length: 219
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702 Angie Benacquisto
774 Stefanie Simson (dhv)
776 Tobias Wist (DVG)
755 Silas Boogk (DVG)
775 Maximilian Sprinz (DVG)
604 Kjersti Jgrgensen

711 Karine Atlan

684 Olga Kwiecien

596 Martin Reid

631 Olexandra Ivaschenko
639 Katja Kumpulainen
770 Lia Good

728 Laura Dolan

704 Han Yu

582 Alan Bray

693 Blaz Oven

650 Sheryl Gaub

730 Thomas Berger

640 Hanna Lakianpera

681 Amato D’elisio

661 Dalma Naggyor

757 Radka Tubaldini Mokrisova
591 Marissa Figee

779 Ronald Vlemincx

746 Roxane Pardiac

573 Elin Bergendahl Grgnas
754 Franziska Arndt (DVG)
644 Gintare Giliute Sinke
720 Petra Hamsikova

736 Clementine Perche
646 Ausra Volosenkiniene
700 Petra Hamsikova

648 Julio Rodrigues

771 Claudia Schwab

588 Miro Stefanec

617 Kim Young Min

635 Maria Del Carmen Bricefio De La Rosa
664 Nicola Giraudi

641 Assi Rapeli

579 Ida Edvardsson

636 Cesar Martinez Bouzon
721 Masato Ohashi

607 Signe K. Gundersen
682 Gervasio Sicignano
665 Enrico Coscarelli

773 Nadine Hartlieb (DVG)
712 Maxime Parraud

624 lida Vakkuri

753 Thamara Turner (dhv)
587 Antonios Trikas

670 Pavol Vakoni¢

703 Cassandra Schmidt

Quicksilver Cherry On Top

Fox On The Run Black Bandita

Excited Blackbean With Eager To Work
Enjoy The Magic Moment Find The Key
Hell's Angel With Power And Passion
Personlighetens Flying Agi R/L

N'djee Black Des Bergers Cathares
Runrunrun All | Need

Get It With Eager To Work

Arabian Jasmine Incredible Happiness
Lellukan Coolein Kaikista

Lilo Black Of Sprightliness

Absolute Silver Hometown Hero
Safranne's Have No Fear

Ag Ch Devongem Fire Starter At Upanovatiger
Gjerulff Eager To Be a Fighter
Together Forever Koryfej

Quite Perfect Noobs Of Summergarden
Kuunhohteen Sumupilvi

Ursula

Rolex In Blue Of Summergarge
X-carrera Von Schnappi Schnapp
Time-out I'm Every Woman

Qamil Of The Golden Fir

Nicha's Caught In The Act

Mieelas Poter's Clay Blue

Enjoy The Magic Moment Follwo Me
Tristan Vom Schwabenhoff

Atalia Always Smiling Cheek

I'm Lucky Star

Terracotta Gamtos Harmonija

Double Face Eriien
Sweetsingingirismalone

| Am Little Mitch Katchinas Keeper Of Hope
Zen

Yom

Aucanada Always Chase Your Dreams
Black Swan

Kapylaakson Meren Tahti

Lowe

In Blue Jersey

Hank J Of Madam Papillon Jp
HubbaBubba from the Beauty Bats
Cikacikaboomboom

labadabadu’

Devongem Yabadabadoo

Obstinate Cute Arrow Du Grand Champ D'aubertans

Cimillan Jestassentaan

Blisster Vom Hause Turner
Grace

Meryl Marion of Summergarden
Safrannes's Soul On Fire

USA
DEU
DEU
DEU
DEU
NOR
FRA
POL
GBR
UKR
FIN
CHE
USA
USA
GBR
SVN
LUX
AUT
FIN
ITA
HUN
BRA
NLD
BEL
CAN
NOR
DEU
DNK
CZE
FRA
LTU
CZE
PRT
CHE
HRV
KOR
ESP
ITA
FIN
SWE
ESP
JPN
NOR
ITA
ITA
DEU
FRA
FIN
DEU
GRC
SVK
USA

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.50
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.06
5.44
7.19
10.00
10.00
10.76
11.88
13.62
15.47
16.42
21.64
Elim.
Elim.
Elim.
Elim.
Elim.
Elim.
Elim.
Elim.
Elim.
Elim.
Elim.
Elim.
Elim.
Elim.
Elim.
Elim.

41.29
42.41
42.54
42.72
42.78
42.79
42.79
42.90
43.55
43.55
43.61
43.69
44.10
44.29
44.81
45.32
48.50
44.03
44.62
44.98
45.02
45.40
46.26
46.60
46.81
48.06
48.44
50.19
44.98
46.60
53.76
49.88
51.62
48.47
54.42
59.64



